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Calendar of Danièle Nouy 
Chair of the Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory 

Mechanism 

October 2016 

 

Date 

Meeting / Event 

(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 10 October Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Wednesday, 12 October Meeting with Cerberus Capital Management L.P., on topics 

related to supervised entities 

ECB 

Thursday, 13 October Supervisory Board ECB 

Tuesday, 18 October Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with Quaestio Capital Management, on topics 

related to supervised entities 

ECB 

Wednesday, 19 October European Financial Services Round Table (EFR), 

organised by Deutsche Bank – speech on “The shifting 

ground of banking – A supervisor’s perspective” 

Frankfurt 

 Meeting with Japan Center for International Finance (JCIF) 

Brussels representative office, on supervisory topics 

ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Thursday, 20 October Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity  

Monday, 24 October 2016 International Banking Conference organised by 

BAFFI CAREFIN research centre of Bocconi University in 

collaboration with Intesa Sanpaolo – speech on “Safe and 

sound banks for a strong economy – The benefits and 

challenges of European banking supervision” 

Milan 

Wednesday, 26 October Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with PwC, on audit and accounting issues ECB 

Thursday, 27 October Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 28 October Steering Committee  ECB 

 


